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Danny WINTER
Wade DALEY

Paul DUNN

Neville POWER
Kenneth STRATTON
Peter MILLS

Shane ATKINS
Robert WEBBER
Darren STOCKS
Damien SMITH
Peter MILLER
Neville GARDNER
Darren PALMER
Bradley FARMER
Keith MCMAH
John AVIS

Neil SCOTT

Steven HUGHES
Allan PAYNE
Lincoln CHATFIELD
John SMITH

Ray KINGSHOTT
Christian OSTENFELD
Allan MACDONALD
Simon STEVENS
Terence KYRWOOD
Neil BUGGY

Adam TOWARD
Brett DALY

Doug FORD

Helen WINTER
Geoffrey KYRWOOD
Barry WESTON
Alan ROUGHLEY
Graham MCLEISH
Gerry D'ARCY
Kevin PARKER
Peter WYNN
James HEANEY
Kerry SIMPSON
Jarrod WOODGER
Cathy HUGHES
Michael LILLISS

Member
15571
Visitor
16550
15430
15506
11463
6816
11826
Visitor
Visitor
6140
12255
12641
18536
5147
15609
22862
8135
6664
Visitor
15489
20573
3332
5346
20399
15633
Visitor
21498
18250
22138
15551
15315
10076
12364
7400
3768
16823
3010
7899
23607
10245
8368
19652

Ball
X2
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
x4

Ball Allocation
Winner
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
N.T.P.

Ball Allocation Tuesday 30th April Individual Stableford

Gross
80
82
90
81
81
75
75
92
67
81
93
78
72
73
84
89
79
83
73
80
79
88
83
89
83
a0
88
89
92

110
84
85
66
76
80
92
79
67
80
66
67
78
81

Nett
39
39
38
36
36
35
35
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
26
25
25



44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Philip MANNIX
Darren MOYLAN
Paul MECHAM
Paul MASTERSON
Bruce AVERY
John OLDHAM
Helmuth BASSEN

15344
13106
23677
22963
2512
2080
8479

82
70
67
78
78
81
73

25
25
24
24
23
22
19



